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Verbal Notification of Grievance

Ivey, John <John.Ivey@MWAA.com>
Thu 9/21/2023 14:18
To:​Crowder, Freddie <Freddie.Crowder@MWAA.com>​
Cc:​Moseley, Jason <Jason.Moseley@MWAA.com>;​Gorden, Stephen <Stephen.Gorden@MWAA.com>;​Markham, Yolanda
<Yolanda.Markham@MWAA.com>;​Spina, Joseph <Joseph.Spina@MWAA.com>;​Ivey, John <John.Ivey@MWAA.com>​

Hello Major,
 
I just wanted to follow up with you on our meeting today regarding the IUPA Local 5004, verbal notification of
grievance.
I hope this matter will be resolved soon.
 
Thank you for your time today,
 
John
 
Corporal J. P. Ivey, A252  
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority  
Dulles Airport Police Department / 2nd Division  
Office: 703-572-2950 
 
 
 


